Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39    42124  Reggio Emilia    Italy
Tel. +39 0522 924 244    Email:  info@electrex.it    Web:  www.electrex.it  Made    in    Italy
Pensato, progettato e prodotto in Italia
Engineered and manufactured in Italy
1
Milli Pro I/O and Sensor
Deca Sensor E-Wi

Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy
Tel : +39 0522 924244 - www.electrex.it - email: info@electrex.it
HOW TO ORDER
DECA SENSOR
TYPE CODIE
DECA SENSOR E-WI 868 TH BATTERY PFATDHI-0BW
DECA SENSOR E-WI 868 TH 12VDC PFATDHI-04W
DECA SENSOR EXTERNAL ENCLOSURE PFAT0T0-01
MILLI PRO
TYPE CODIE
Milli Pro I/O
MILLI PRO I/O RJ BOX 4DI PFAMR0Z-N0EB
MILLI PRO I/O RJ BOX 4DO PFAMR0Z-P0EB
MILLI PRO I/O RJ BOX 2DI 2DO PFAMR0Z-Q0EB
MILLI PRO I/O RJ BOX 2DO RELE’ PFAMR0Z-70EB
MILLI PRO I/O RJ BOX 4AI PFAMR0Z-R0EB
Milli Pro Sensor
MILLI PRO SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX T H PFAMRHZ-00EB
MILLI PRO SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX T H L P PFAMRSZ-00EB
MILLI PRO SENSOR BUS RJ WHITE BOX T H CO2 P PFAMDZZ-00EB
SENSOR BUS BLACK BOX T 0,2 PFATBAQ-00B
MILLI SENSOR BUS NAKED T 1 PFAT4TQ-01
MILLI SENSOR BUS NAKED T 0,2 PFAT4AQ-00
MILLI SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX T H 0,2 PFATREQ-00B
MILLI SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX DP PFAMRDZ-00EB
MILLI SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX PM PFAMVPZ-00EB
MILLI SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX OZONE PFAMVWZ-00EB
MILLI SENSOR BUS RJ BLACK BOX CO PFAMVYZ-00EB
The image below shows two examples of Electrex networks
featuring Pico Pro and Milli Pro devices, described in detail as
follows:
- Network 1: The Net device, connected via Ethernet, acts as
an RS485 Master for the Pico Pro RS485, which is connected
through an RS485 serial bus. The Pico Pro RS485 includes
onboard digital inputs and outputs for controlling industrial
machines. In addition, Milli Pro Sensor modules are connected
in cascade via the SIO bus for monitoring environmental
parameters.
- Network 2: The devices from the Net Coordinator E-Wi
868 series communicate with the Pico Pro E-Wi 868 Battery
and Deca Sensor modules via radio waves at 868 MHz. The
Pico Pro E-Wi 868 Battery features two self-powered digital
inputs for counting pulses from gas, water, or energy meters,
etc. The Deca Sensor E-Wi 868 TH modules monitor ambient
temperature and humidity.
Example of an Electrex Network with Pico Pro
Pico Pro E-Wi 868 Battery 2DI
Pico Pro E-Wi 868 Battery 2DI is a battery-
powered wireless E-Wi 868 device equipped with
two opto-isolated digital inputs for status and/or
pulse counting, each with separate commons.
The digital inputs are typically used to count
externally generated pulses or as remote status
indicators.
The input circuits are self-powered and do
not require an external power supply. Data
is transmitted via radio waves at 868 MHz to the
Electrex Net Coordinator E-Wi 868 gateways.
Powered by lithium AA batteries.
Grey enclosure, dimensions: 130 × 45 × 175 mm.
PICO PRO E-WI 868 BATTERY
TYPE CODIE
PICO PRO E-WI 868 BATTERY 2DI LOW POWER PFAPUHL-F0GG